
24.3 Years of Experience 

Name of the Full-time 
teacher ( took May 2024 

data) 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

G. LENIN REDDY 

A. TEJASWI 

CH NAGA RAJU 

N ABHILASH 

SWATHY PADMAJA V 

Ch. SURESH KUMAR 

G MAHITHA 

V SURYA TEJA 

K MADHURI 

Dr. V.ANANTHA 
LAKSHMI 

Dr. G.GANTAIAH 
SWAMY 

LKARUNAKAR 

T.KRISHNA MOHAN 

Dr. G. NAVEEN KUMAR 

M RAMA KRISHNA 

Dr. AJAY KUMARM 

M RAMESH KUMAR 

RAVI KIRAN D 

Dr.O.MAHESH 

Dr. B.SUDHEER KUMAR 

M.SUDHAKAR 

B.SUSMITHA 

PAN 

AOMPG4687F 

AUCPA0458L 

ALJPC7161N 

AQDPN7437K 

AXEPV9164H 

BCSPC1573P 

BPZPG9067A 

ALBPV8336J 

CBWPK2888P 

AHTPV1684R 

BEMPG2094B 

BFLPK5584E 

AKDPT0405F 

ASQPG8427R 

BXCPM7404G 

APCPM5732L 

BHZPM9118A 

ARGPD6141C 

AACPO8452G 

AW1PB8367 M 

AOQPM4025F 

VERBM1237U 

M.SRINIVASA REDDY BVAPM3818G 

Designation 

Associate Professor 
(Civil ) 

Assistant Professor 
(CIVIL) 

Associate Professor 
(Civil ) 

Assistant Professor 

(CIVIL) 
Assistant Professor 

(CIVIL) 
Assistant Professor 

(CIVL) 
Assistant Professor 

(CIVIL) 
Assistant Professor 

(CIVIL) 
Assistant Professor 

(CIVIL) 
Assistant Professor 

(EEE) 
Assistant Professor 

(EEE) 
Assistant Professor 

(EEE) 
Assistant Professor 

(EEE) 

Professor (EEE) 

Assistant Professor 
(EEE) 

Associate Professor 
(EEE) 

Assistant Professor 

(EEE) 
Assistant Professor 

(EEE) 

Principal 

Associate Professor 
(MECH) 

Associate Professor 
(MECH) 

Assistant Professor 
(MECH ) 

Assistant Professor 

(MECH ) 

Year of 
appointment 

27-Nov-13 

19-Jan-15 

08-Jun-16 

17-Nov-18 

19-Nov-18 

22-Nov-19 

09-Dec-19 

02-Aug-21 

10-Oct-22 

18-Sep-08 

01-Oct-10 

06-Jun-13 

06-Jun-13 

26-08-2016 

05-Jun-17 

11-Nov-19 

01-Aug-20 

12-Aug-20 

01-Sep-11 

01-Sep-08 

06-Jun-12 

08-Jul-13 

10-Sep-13 

Narne of 

the 

Department 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

Total years of 
Experience in 

the same 
institution 

10.8yrs 

9.6yrs 

8yrs 

5.8yrs 

5.8yrs 

4.8yrs 

4.6yrs 

2.10yrs 

1.8yrs 

15.9yrs 

13.8yrs 

11yrs 

11yrs 

7.10yrs 

7yrs 

4.7yrs 

3.10yrs 

4 

3.10yrs 

12.9yrs 

15.9yrs 

12yrs 

10.11yrs 

10.9yrs 

PRINCIPAL 
ANDHRA LOYCLA INSTITUTE O 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG 

VIJAYAWADA-520 008 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

4 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

K.TEJA SWARUP 

Dr 
G.GANGEYA.SRINIVASU 

Dr. M.GEETA RANI 

E.DURGESH 

Dr, T SUBBA REDDY 

MADHU SRUTHI EMANI 

KONA UDAY KIRAN 

Ch. RANGA RAO 

Dr S.MALLIKHARJUNA 
RAO 

B.SANTHI KIRAN 

P.BOSE BABU 

G.R.KRISHNA 
CHANDRA 

Dr. T.LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA 

G.RAVI 

Y.PAVAN KUMAR 

M.RAMA KRISHNA 

Dr.K.PRASANTHI 
JASMINE 

K.APPALA RAJU 

G.VIJAYA KUMAR 

M.RAMA KRISHNA 

K.SRINIVASA RAO 

CH PRANOB KUMAR 

ABDUL AZEEM 

MD BAIG MOHAMMAD 

S SPANDANA 

D HEPZIBHA RANI 

KMARIYA 
PRIYADARSHINI 

BZPPK5028K 

BJNPS2297C 

BBFPM9383M 

AWMPD4399K 

ATYPT8853H 

FPZPM9489G 

COGPK5552K 

AOCPC7497M 

DKYPS3021N 

BEAPB1096N 

BYTPP3660B 

AKIPT2243A 

AONPG4404K 

BAUPG9642M 

AFOPYO728G 

AJDPM8982H 

AHJPJ9132C 

BKSPK5048M 

BLTPG2994N 

AWPRK1767H 

CGVPM0679N 

AUMPP6298F 

BJTPA5672B 

AMGPM0354B 

EDUPS2923D 

AZTPD7130J 

CBWPK1496H 

Assistant Professor 
(MECH ) 

Assistant Professor 
(MECH) 

Associate Professor 
(MECH) 

Assistant Professor 
(MECH ) 

Assistant Professor 
(MECH ) 

Assistant Professor 
(MECH ) 

Assistant Professor 
(MECH ) 

Associate Professor 
(MECH ) 

Associate Professor 
(ECE ) 

Associate Professor 
(ECE ) 

Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 
Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 
Associate Professor 

(ECE 
Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 
Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 
Associate Professor 

(ECE ) 
Professor(ECE) 

Assistant Professor 
(ECE) 

Assistant Professor 
(ECE) 

Assistant Professor 
(ECE) 

Assistant Professor 
(ECE) 

Assistant Professor 
(ECE) 

Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 
Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 
Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 
Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 
Assistant Professor 

(ECE) 

05-Jan-15 

08-Jan-15 

02-Jul-15 

11-Aug-15 

20-Nov-17 

27-Jan-21 

01-Feb-21 

12-Jul-21 

13-Jun-11 

13-Jun-11 

06-Jun-12 

06-Jun-12 

06-Jun-12 

02-Jul-12 

06-Jun-13 

02-Dec-13 

09-Dec-13 

16-Jun-14 

23-Jun-14 

29-06-2015 

29-06-2015 

15-Jun-16 

29-06-2016 

01-Jun-17 

01-Feb-21 

04-Feb-21 

01-May-23 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

MECH 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

9.5yrs 

9.5yrs 

8.11yrs 

8.10yrs 

6.7yrs 

3yrs 

3.4yrs 

2.11yrs 

13yrs 

13yrs 

12yrs 

12yrs 

12yrs 

11.11yrs 

11yrs 

10.6yrs 

10.6yrs 

10yrs 

10yrs 

9yrs 

9yrs 

8yrs 

8yrs 

7yrs 

3.3yrs 

3yrs 

1yr 

PRINCIPAL 
ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

VIJAYAWADA-520 008 



51 

52 

53 

55 

56 

54 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

K VENKATESWARA 
RAO 

Dr K SIVA RAMA 
KRISHNA 

M.MOHANA DEEPTHI 

A.KOTESWARA RAO 

RAZEENA BEGUM 
SHAIK 

Dr. A. SRINIVASA RAO 

Dr CH RAJENDRA BABU 

Dr Ch. RATNA JYOTHI 

K SUNITHA 

VVRMANOJ 

Y KARUNA MANJUSHA 

M PAVAN VAMSI 

MOHAN 

Ch PAVANI 

KNEEHARIKA 

P NANCY ANURAG 

Dr K SIREESHA 

K SATISH 

N VIJAYA KUMAR 

NM HEMA DEVI 

I KAMALAMMA 

KRAJESWARI 

Dr B ASHALATHA 

M SAMUEL SANDEEP 

N.MRINALINI 

M ROJITHA PRIYA 
DARSHINI 

YCASHOK KUMAR 

P NIKHITHA 

BTUPK9847D 

AYCPK6798D 

AXNPM3138M 

AZJPA3009M 

BOAPS2707M 

AWDPA8898H 

AMNPCO065E 

ALXPC1305J 

HILPK3881F 

AJYPV1148H 

AOVPY5302C 

ALPPM8720K 

AKTPC6764G 

ELFPK9381C 

DDNPP2444G 

BQLPS3726D 

ATWPK9258R 

ARUPN4393C 

AFAPH1035F 

AGNPI9006R 

DIQPK8833Q 

AGWPB6858R 

BNJPM7295L 

AYTPN1618C 

DMVPMO100F 

ABVPY4730F 

CRVPPO005J 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Associate Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Professor(CSE) 

Professor(CSE ) 

Associate Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSE) 

Assistant Professor 

(CSE) 
Assistant Professor 

(CSE) 
Assistant Professor 

(CSE) 
Assistant Professor 

(CSE) 
Assistant Professor 

(CSE) 
Assistant Professor 

(CSE) 
Assistant Professor 

(CSE 
Assistant Professor 

(CSE) 
Assistant nt Professor 

(CSE) 
Assistant Professor 

(CSD) 
Assoclate Professor 

(CSE ) 
Assistant Professor 

(CSD) 

13-Jun-11 

15-Noy-12 

06-Jun-13 

16-Jun-14 

16-Jun-14 

01-Jun-17 

15-Nov-18 

07-Dec-19 

04-Feb-21 

04-May-22 

02-Jun-22 

04-Aug-22 

20-Sep-22 

09-Jan-23 

30-Jan-23 

02-Feb-23 

01-Mar-23 

01-Jun-23 

05-Jul-23 

16-Aug-23 

25-Aug-23 

14-Feb-24 

11-Mar-24 

27-May-24 

24-May-23 

05-Jun-23 

18-Dec-23 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSM 

CSD 

13yrs 

11.7yrs 

10yrs 

9.11yrs 

9yrs 

7yrs 

4.8yrs 

3.7yrs 

3yrs 

2yrs 

2yrs 

1.10months 

1.9months 

1.5months 

PRINCIPAL 

1.5months 

1.4months 

.3months 

1yr 

11months 

10months 

10months 

4months 

3months 

Fresher 

1yr 

1yr 

6months 

ANDHRA LOYOLAÀ INSTITUTE O 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

VIJAYAWADA-520 008 



78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

111 

102 

103 

104 

SHAIK RUBEENA 

B RAJASEKHAR REDDY 

K REENA 

Dr. V.SHANMUKHA RAO 

G.DURVASI 

S.KISHORE BABU 

V.VIDYA SAGAR 

D.S.SRINIVAS 

Md. IMRAN 

Dr. L KANYA KUMARI 

M SRILAKSHMI VANI 

Dr D RATNA KISHORE 

M SAMPATH KUMARI 

M KALADEVI 

T KIRAN 

Fr.Dr.B.JOJI REDDY,S.J 

S.P.V.N.D.SUMA LATHA 

Dr. V.V.PRABHAKAR 
RAO 

Dr P.SUDHA RANI 

N.DYVA KRUPA 

Dr Y.SUDHAKAR 

Dr K.PANDURANGA 
RAO 

Y.RAJESH 

B.RAVI SHANKAR 

P. SUGANDHA KUMAR 

B.SARATH KUMARI 

K.SWATHI KIRAN 

GGBPS3183P 

AKGPB2327P 

FGDPK3081H 

AGEPV5180A 

BFWPG3260C 

BPOPSO593G 

AJJPV7176L 

AODPD1455K 

AAWPI6198R 

ACTPL8606L 

CATPM1842B 

DJCPK7422N 

BNMPMO693P 

CMIPMO148K 

AJTPT6562A 

DXLPB8007F 

BUYPS6326N 

AKVPV3098A 

CHCPP8307A 

AIVPN5509Q 

AELPY2750A 

CKFPK7119D 

AINPY8609C 

AMZPB9392D 

CCAPP8242D 

AVOKM5422P 

BQUPP9104M 

Assistant Professor 
(CSM) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSD) 

Assistant Professor 
(CSD) 

Associate Professor 

(T) 
Assistant Professor 

(IT) 
Associate Professor 

(IT) 
Assistant Professor 

(T) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(UT) 
Associate 

Professor(|T) 
Assistant Professor 

(IT) 

Professor (IT) 
Assistant Professor 

(IT) 
Assistant Professor 

(IT) 
Assistant Professor 

(IT) 

Director 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Assistant Professor 
(s&H) 

Assistant Professor 

(s&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(s&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 

20-Dec-23 

19-Jan-24 

22-Jan-24 

01-Sep-08 

27-Jun-11 

21-Nov-11 

06-Jun-12 

01-Nov-08 

04-Nov-19 

01-Aug-20 

01-Mar-21 

23-Mar-21 

01-Mar-24 

02-Apr-24 

22-Apr-24 

01-Jun-23 

01-Sep-08 

01-Jul-09 

14-Jun-10 

23-Aug-11 

17-Nov-11 

02-Jan-12 

02-Jul-12 

21-Aug-12 

05-Nov-12 

06-Jun-13 

01-Dec-15 

CSM 

CSD 

CSD 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

Gmonths 

5months 

5months 

15.9yrs 

13yrs 

12.7yrs 

12yrs 

15.7yrs 

4.7yrs 

3.10yrs 

3.3yrs 

2.6yrs 

3months 

2months 

1month 

1yr 

15.9yrs 

14.11yrs 

14yrs 

12.10yrs 

PRÌNCIPAL 

12.7yrs 

12.1yrs 

11.11yrs 

11.10yrs 

11.7yrs 

11yrs 

8.6yrs 

ANDHRA LOYOLA INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG' 

VIJAYAWADA-520 008 



105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

Dr. Sr. CANDY D' CUNHA 

G CARREL PATRICK 

Dr CH VJAYA LAKSHMI 

N CH KRISHNA RAJU 

Fr. D. MARIA 

NAYAGAM,S.J 

B BAPAIAH SETTY 

Dr.G. KRISHNA RAO 

Dr V. RAVI KUMAR 

DEVA SANTHANAM 
PILLAI M 

Dr. R LEELAVATHI 

P PRESCILLA 

P. SAILA KUMARI 

E KALAVATHI 

B VIDYA SAGAR 

M ARCHANA 

BV MANIKANTA 

K RAJYA LASKHMI 

Dr T KALPANA 

Dr. T.SUBBA RAYUDU 

V.NAGA LAKSHMI 

LAVANYA PB 

GANGADHARA RAO. U 
Fr. D. 

VENKATESWARLU 

SHAIK RAZIA BEGUM 

G.LALITHA MADHAVI 

Dr.M.VIJAY KUMAR 

AVQPD8995A 

AFFPC3012A 

AHTPC5335L 

ALPPN7780G 

BCOPD4004J 

BJWPB4771K 

BWMPG8689Q 

AQTPV2438E 

AlIPM5120H 

CMLPB6851R 

CHQPP3753A 

CODPS7240R 

ADJPE3289M 

BTYPVO308Q 

AZYPM2882K 

AEZPV9057K 

EICPK8596K 

ALJPT9247J 

AGWPT6753D 

AXWPV2155J 

AECPL1514J 

AEZPUO550Q 

AWRPD4373L 

CXVPS8402A 

AONPG4407L 

AHFPM7374M 

Associate 

Professor(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(s&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(s&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Associate 

Professor(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 
Assistant Professor 

(S&H) 

Aptitude Trainer 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Assistant Professor 
(S&H) 

Associate Professor 
(MBA) 

Assistant Professor 
(MBA) 

Assistant Professor 

(MBA) 
Assistant Professor 

(MBA) 
Assistant Professor 

(MBA) 
Assistant Professor 

(MBA) 
Assistant Professor 

(MBA) 

PROFESSOR(MBA) 

27-Jun-16 

01-May-17 

09-Jun-17 

28-Aug-17 

12-Jul-21 

20-Nov-17 

1-Aug-18 

06-Oct-20 

25-Jan-21 

04-Feb-21 

08-Feb-21 

04-Jan-22 

01-Apr-22 

06-May-22 

01-Aug-22 

17-May-23 

15-Jun-23 

11-Mar-24 

06-Jun-13 

16-Jun-14 

05-Jun-17 

16-Sep-19 

08-Jul-21 

01-Apr-23 

01-Apr-23 

01-Apr-23 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

S&H 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

8yrs 

PRINCPAL 

7yrs 

7yrs 

6.10yrs 

2.11yrs 

6.6yrs 

5.10yrs 

3.8yrs 

3.5yrs 

2.11yrs 

3.4yrs 

2.5yrs 

2.1yrs 

2yrs 

1.10months 

1yr 

1yr 

3months 

10.2yrs 

10yrs 

7yrs 

4.7yrs 

2.11yrs 

1.1yr 

1.1yr 

9 months 

ANDHRA LOYOLå INSTITUTE O" 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOG 

VIJAYAWADA-520 008 
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